
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1

National Agricultural Co-
operative Marketing 
Federation of India 
Limited 

18-Dec-24                                  7,49,70,610                      1,51,48,409 Operational Nil Nil No 100 0 0 59822201 - -

7,49,70,610                                 1,51,48,409                  5,98,22,201                         -                              

                                                                                                                                                     Annexure-8
                          Name of the corporate debtor: SYNERGY PETRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03 December 2024; List of creditors as on: 02 Januaru 2025

                                 List of operational creditors (other than workmen, employees and Government dues) 

Amount of claim 
under verificati on

Remarks, if any
S.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
continge nt 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of claim not 
admitted


